
Community 
Connecting
Helping people to be a part of 
where they live

Community Connecting is about helping 
people with learning disabilities to take part 
in the things going on where they live.

We think that being a part of their own 
communities can help people with 
learning disabilities live better and 
happier lives.
Being able to use local services like sports 
centres or clubs means people with 
learning disabilities can make new friends, 
and take part in things they like.
We hope that over time, people with 
learning disabilities will not need as 
much paid support to take part in their 
communites as they will have friends and 
other people in their lives who can support 
them.
We have written some information to help 
services get better at helping people with 
learning disabilities to be a part of where 
they live.
We sometimes run training sessions to 
show services how they can help people 
with learning disabilities to be part of their 
local area.

For more information please get in touch 
with:
Molly Mattingly
mmattingly@learningdisabilities.org.uk


